Redressal 

30%

Training through Webinars & Web-Learning

Training of employees is given the highest priority. Various training 
programs are meticulously arranged to bolster the professional 
and managerial competencies of employees.  This year, 
around 105 (One hundred five) numbers of employees posted 
at various locations of the country have been imparted training 
on various subject matters through webinars and web learning 
modules  which include training Contractual Dispute Resolution, 
OHSMS Auditor / Lead Auditor Course based on ISO 45001:2018,